Proposal 1				Gerken	Paving, Inc.	The Shelly Company	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Special	Cement Stabliziation, 2 passes, 12" deep, 18' wide	5,000	SY	\$9.75	\$48,750.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	342	CY	\$213.50	\$73,017.00	\$250.00	\$85,500.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	657	CY	\$213.00	\$139,941.00	\$230.00	\$151,110.00
407	Tack Coat	1,574	Gal	\$2.50	\$3,935.00	\$3.00	\$4,722.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	163	CY	\$135.00	\$22,005.00	\$115.00	\$18,745.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	Mile	1.68	\$475.00	\$798.00	\$250.00	\$420.00
				Total	\$297,446.00	Total	\$316,497.00

Proposal 2

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
SS823	AC intermediate Course Type 1, PG 64-22	353	CY	\$192.00	\$67,776.00	\$228.00	\$80,484.00
SS823	AC Surface Course Type 1, PG 64-22	1,058	CY	\$192.00	\$203,136.00	\$222.00	\$234,876.00
407	Tack Coat	2,539	Gal	\$2.50	\$6,347.50	\$3.00	\$7,617.00
617	Compacted Aggregate	302	CY	\$105.00	\$31,710.00	\$120.00	\$36,240.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	Lump	Sum	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
614	Temporary Centerline	Mile	3.08	\$475.00	\$1,463.00	\$250.00	\$770.00
				Total	\$316,432.50	Total	\$367,987.00